## Bid Tabulation Meadow Mountain Trail Phase 2 Contract No. GA410ZM1 F.A.Project No. APL-3(371)N & NRT-3(210)N

Item															Frank Arnolo	l Contractors,		
Number Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineers Estimate		BYCO Enterprises		Pine Mountain Coal Co.		Beitzel Excavating, LLC		R.C. Newman LLC		First Fruits Excavating, Inc.		Inc.		Beitzel Corporation	
1 Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$22,838.76	\$22,838.76	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,875.00	\$8,875.00	\$24,850.00	\$24,850.0
2 Split Rail Fence	160	LF	\$15.00	\$2,400.00	\$9.50	\$1,520.00	\$46.00	\$7,360.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$51.75	\$8,280.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$42.00	\$6,720.00	\$64.06	\$10,249.6
3 Trail Signage	28	EA	\$200.00	\$5,600.00	\$169.85	\$4,755.80	\$400.00	\$11,200.00	\$400.00	\$11,200.00	\$296.00	\$8,288.00	\$300.00	\$8,400.00	\$350.00	\$9,800.00	\$598.21	\$16,749.8
4 Cross Drain	120	LF	\$22.00	\$2,640.00	\$84.30	\$10,116.00	\$178.00	\$21,360.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$87.00	\$10,440.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$125.83	\$15,099.6
5 5' Post Stabilized Trail Section	14,040	LF	\$17.55	\$246,402.00	\$13.85	\$194,454.00	\$12.25	\$171,990.00	\$15.00	\$210,600.00	\$15.30	\$214,812.00	\$16.00	\$224,640.00	\$17.00	\$238,680.00	\$15.44	\$216,777.6
6 8' Stabilized Trail Section	1,082	LF	\$22.50	\$24,345.00	\$22.90	\$24,777.80	\$16.00	\$17,312.00	\$19.00	\$20,558.00	\$19.30	\$20,882.60	\$22.00	\$23,804.00	\$26.00	\$28,132.00	\$24.03	\$26,000.4
Grand Total				\$304,225.76		\$240,123.60		\$240,222.00		\$257,158.00		\$268,452.60		\$292,244.00		\$302,407.00		\$309,727.14